No sugar, no problem! These pies feature all the same premium

ingredients your customers demand, but without the sugar. To

ensure our sugar-free pies maintain great flavor we use Stevia as

a replacement.

Description

4” No Sugar Added Two-Crust Apple Pie
4” No Sugar Added Peach Pie

4" No Sugar Added Blueberry Pie

4” No Sugar Added Cherry Pie

4” No Sugar Added Rumbleberry Pie

10” No Sugar Added Two-Crust Apple Pie

10” No Sugar Added Cherry Pie

Call or visit to learn more!

585-359-BAKE (2253)
specialtouchbakery.org

Format

Unbaked

Unbaked

Unbaked

Unbaked

Unbaked

Unbaked

Unbaked

Wt

11 oz

11 oz

11 oz

11 oz

11 oz

42 oz

42 oz

Pies

24

24

24

24

24

Item Code

47521

47620

47583

47576

47613

17099

17245

()

TOOP Qo

ALL NATURAL
NON-GMO

NATURAL JUICE
IQF FRUIT FILLINGS

HIGHEST QUALITY
INGREDIENTS

CRAFTED CUSTOM
PRODUCTION

PERFECT SLICES
100% YIELD

KOSHER

NO SUGAR
ADDED

VEGAN

=

B A

Special Touch

K ERY®

Available for wholesale re-distribution delivery exclusively through G&C Foods, Syracuse, NY — Call # 800-333-4949




