

Sugar-Free Pies

No sugar, no problem! These pies feature all the same premium ingredients your customers demand, but without the sugar. To ensure our sugar-free pies maintain great flavor we use Stevia as a replacement.

Description	Format	Wt	Pies	Item Code
4" No Sugar Added Two-Crust Apple Pie	Unbaked	ll oz	24	47521
4" No Sugar Added Peach Pie	Unbaked	ll oz	24	47620
4" No Sugar Added Blueberry Pie	Unbaked	ll oz	24	47583
4" No Sugar Added Cherry Pie	Unbaked	ll oz	24	47576
4" No Sugar Added Rumbleberry Pie	Unbaked	ll oz	24	47613
10" No Sugar Added Two-Crust Apple Pie	Unbaked	42 oz	6	17099
10" No Sugar Added Cherry Pie	Unbaked	42 oz	6	17245

















Call or visit to learn more!

585-359-BAKE (2253) specialtouchbakery.org

